
Two River Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 37 7
2 Valders 80 7
3 Two Rivers 117 7
4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 129 7
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 130 7
6 Kewaunee 155 7
7 Kohler High School 171 7
8 Oostburg 203 7
9 Sheboygan South 237 7
10 Manitowoc Lutheran 242 7
11 Mason County Central 289 7
12 NEWCHAA 316 6

Little Chute 1
Wrightstown 3
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

1 588 Shane Griepentrog 00:15:42.5Valders 5:04 min/m1 112
2 297 Mason Gates 00:17:10.8Manitowoc Lincoln 5:32 min/m1 211
3 603 Clay Taylor 00:17:16.0Valders 5:34 min/m2 312
4 393 Conner Hawley 00:17:18.5Notre Dame Academy 5:35 min/m1 412
5 405 Isaac Nowak 00:17:22.9Notre Dame Academy 5:36 min/m2 511
6 482 Josh Staggs 00:17:37.1Oostburg 5:41 min/m1 612
7 410 Joseph Stumpf 00:17:43.3Notre Dame Academy 5:43 min/m3 711
8 263 Cameron Cullen 00:17:46.9Kewaunee 5:44 min/m1 812
9 387 Jackson Fogarty 00:17:55.9Notre Dame Academy 5:47 min/m4 911
10 481 Jack Staggs 00:18:12.1Oostburg 5:52 min/m2 1012
11 558 Eli Gallagher 00:18:14.2Two Rivers 5:52 min/m1 119
12 371 Federrico Auricchio 00:18:16.4Notre Dame Academy 5:53 min/m5 1211
13 280 Davis Behler 00:18:20.1Kohler High School 5:54 min/m1 1311
14 560 Carson Kadow 00:18:24.8Two Rivers 5:56 min/m2 149
15 411 Braeden Tilot 00:18:26.0Notre Dame Academy 5:56 min/m6 1510
16 586 Mitchell Braun 00:18:28.8Valders 5:57 min/m3 1612
17 374 Beckett Chambers 00:18:30.9Notre Dame Academy 5:58 min/m7 1711
18 521 Logan Zak 00:18:48.9Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:04 min/m1 1812
19 290 Caleb Mostek 00:18:49.2Little Chute 6:04 min/m1 <512
20 599 Brayden Sabel 00:18:51.7Valders 6:05 min/m4 1911
21 300 Caleb Jatczak 00:18:55.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:06 min/m2 2010
22 557 Zach Fries 00:18:58.7Two Rivers 6:07 min/m3 2112
23 517 Travis Tock 00:19:01.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:08 min/m2 2210
24 318 Shawn Egerer 00:19:09.9Manitowoc Lutheran 6:10 min/m1 2312
25 262 Jordan Brann 00:19:10.8Kewaunee 6:11 min/m2 2410
26 535 Alex Kaffine 00:19:12.7Sheboygan South 6:11 min/m1 2512
27 360 Isaiah Martens 00:19:22.8NEWCHAA 6:15 min/m1 2610
28 508 Logan Grasse 00:19:23.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:15 min/m3 2710
29 507 Zach Glewen 00:19:31.2Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:17 min/m4 2811
30 563 Brice Radant 00:19:35.8Two Rivers 6:19 min/m4 299
31 296 Ethan Frisch 00:19:38.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:20 min/m3 3011
32 286 Ben Regennitter 00:19:42.6Kohler High School 6:21 min/m2 319
33 631 Jake Budd 00:19:46.5Wrightstown 6:22 min/m1 <512
34 304 Kilian Wilinski 00:19:48.5Manitowoc Lincoln 6:23 min/m4 3211
35 322 Jonah Melso 00:19:52.6Manitowoc Lutheran 6:24 min/m2 3311
36 518 David Vanic 00:19:53.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:25 min/m5 3410
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

37 270 Jacob Schleis 00:19:54.8Kewaunee 6:25 min/m3 3512
38 341 Gavin Shirey 00:19:56.0Mason County Central 6:25 min/m1 3611
39 285 Henry Pociask 00:19:56.7Kohler High School 6:26 min/m3 3710
40 540 Lucas Scharenbroch 00:19:57.8Sheboygan South 6:26 min/m2 3812
41 284 Jake Marventano 00:20:00.7Kohler High School 6:27 min/m4 3910
42 264 Christopher Cullen 00:20:01.8Kewaunee 6:27 min/m4 4010
43 587 Ben Eben 00:20:06.8Valders 6:29 min/m5 4112
44 564 Bergen Schmid 00:20:09.1Two Rivers 6:30 min/m5 429
45 519 Drew Vaszily 00:20:09.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:30 min/m6 4311
46 317 Seth Ciha 00:20:11.8Manitowoc Lutheran 6:30 min/m3 4411
47 596 Luke Risse 00:20:30.9Valders 6:37 min/m6 4512
48 306 Carson Zutz 00:20:33.0Manitowoc Lincoln 6:37 min/m5 4611
49 562 Caleb Kurth 00:20:34.8Two Rivers 6:38 min/m6 4711
50 267 Jordan Lamack 00:20:43.0Kewaunee 6:40 min/m5 4811
51 305 Landon Zick 00:20:43.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:41 min/m6 499
52 633 Jackson Lamers 00:20:46.3Wrightstown 6:42 min/m2 <510
53 302 Dillon Meisnest 00:20:51.0Manitowoc Lincoln 6:43 min/m7 5010
54 281 Grant Cunliffe-owe 00:20:53.5Kohler High School 6:44 min/m5 5112
55 483 Matthew Wilterdink 00:20:55.3Oostburg 6:44 min/m3 529
56 534 Zachary Groh 00:20:56.7Sheboygan South 6:45 min/m3 5310
57 515 Grant Portenier 00:20:57.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:45 min/m7 5412
58 338 Cullen Kraus-McCarty 00:21:05.0Mason County Central 6:48 min/m2 5511
59 600 Lucas Spindler 00:21:07.7Valders 6:48 min/m7 569
60 632 Shea Cavanaugh 00:21:35.2Wrightstown 6:57 min/m3 <511
61 279 Clark Beher 00:21:39.0Kohler High School 6:59 min/m6 579
62 533 Davis Glavin 00:21:44.7Sheboygan South 7:00 min/m4 5810
63 342 Braylin Thurow 00:21:52.9Mason County Central 7:03 min/m3 5910
64 269 Cole Pawlitzky 00:22:12.4Kewaunee 7:09 min/m6 6012
65 475 Preston Brill 00:22:14.9Oostburg 7:10 min/m4 6112
66 282 Nick Felde 00:22:20.7Kohler High School 7:12 min/m7 6212
67 532 Peter Gerrits 00:22:31.0Sheboygan South 7:15 min/m5 6310
68 325 Jon Thoma 00:22:31.9Manitowoc Lutheran 7:16 min/m4 6410
69 542 Jacob Weidig 00:22:42.0Sheboygan South 7:19 min/m6 6511
70 536 Jack Kakuzi 00:22:49.0Sheboygan South 7:21 min/m7 6612
71 359 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:23:12.2NEWCHAA 7:29 min/m2 6710
72 343 Tyler Thurow 00:23:22.9Mason County Central 7:32 min/m4 6811
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

73 271 Mitchell Swagel 00:23:23.5Kewaunee 7:32 min/m7 6911
74 363 Ethan Newton 00:23:28.5NEWCHAA 7:34 min/m3 7010
75 339 Zane Mccabe 00:23:28.7Mason County Central 7:34 min/m5 7110
76 556 Cameron Essert 00:23:31.8Two Rivers 7:35 min/m7 7211
77 364 Josh Nicholas 00:23:33.5NEWCHAA 7:35 min/m4 7310
78 476 Adrian De Pagter 00:23:56.1Oostburg 7:43 min/m5 7410
79 478 Sawyer Mueller 00:24:09.2Oostburg 7:47 min/m6 7510
80 479 Sebastian Schefsky 00:24:35.4Oostburg 7:55 min/m7 7610
81 336 Asher Johnson 00:25:04.0Mason County Central 8:05 min/m6 7710
82 321 Noah Lukasek 00:26:10.7Manitowoc Lutheran 8:26 min/m5 7810
83 323 Braden Revak 00:26:24.0Manitowoc Lutheran 8:30 min/m6 799
84 358 Malachi Kezo 00:27:57.9NEWCHAA 9:01 min/m5 8011
85 361 Caleb Mattheys 00:28:48.1NEWCHAA 9:17 min/m6 8112
86 324 Jacob Sielaff 00:32:56.0Manitowoc Lutheran 10:37 min/m7 8210
87 337 Taiden Kovolski 00:33:17.1Mason County Central 10:44 min/m7 8312
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 26, 2021 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points
01:28:38Team Time

1 4 393 Conner Hawley 17:18.5 4
2 5 405 Isaac Nowak 17:22.9 5
3 7 410 Joseph Stumpf 17:43.3 7
4 9 387 Jackson Fogarty 17:55.9 9
5 12 371 Federrico Auricchio 18:16.4 12
6 15 411 Braeden Tilot 18:26.0 15
7 17 374 Beckett Chambers 18:30.9 17

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points
01:30:27Team Time

1 1 588 Shane Griepentrog 15:42.5 1
2 3 603 Clay Taylor 17:16.0 3
3 16 586 Mitchell Braun 18:28.8 16
4 20 599 Brayden Sabel 18:51.7 19
5 43 587 Ben Eben 20:06.8 41
6 47 596 Luke Risse 20:30.9 45
7 59 600 Lucas Spindler 21:07.7 56

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points
01:35:23Team Time

1 11 558 Eli Gallagher 18:14.2 11
2 14 560 Carson Kadow 18:24.8 14
3 22 557 Zach Fries 18:58.7 21
4 30 563 Brice Radant 19:35.8 29
5 44 564 Bergen Schmid 20:09.1 42
6 49 562 Caleb Kurth 20:34.8 47
7 76 556 Cameron Essert 23:31.8 72

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points
01:36:39Team Time

1 18 521 Logan Zak 18:48.9 18
2 23 517 Travis Tock 19:01.3 22
3 28 508 Logan Grasse 19:23.0 27
4 29 507 Zach Glewen 19:31.2 28
5 36 518 David Vanic 19:53.8 34
6 45 519 Drew Vaszily 20:09.3 43
7 57 515 Grant Portenier 20:57.4 54

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
01:36:07Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
01:36:07Team Time

1 2 297 Mason Gates 17:10.8 2
2 21 300 Caleb Jatczak 18:55.2 20
3 31 296 Ethan Frisch 19:38.9 30
4 34 304 Kilian Wilinski 19:48.5 32
5 48 306 Carson Zutz 20:33.0 46
6 51 305 Landon Zick 20:43.9 49
7 53 302 Dillon Meisnest 20:51.0 50

Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points
01:37:38Team Time

1 8 263 Cameron Cullen 17:46.9 8
2 25 262 Jordan Brann 19:10.8 24
3 37 270 Jacob Schleis 19:54.8 35
4 42 264 Christopher Cullen 20:01.8 40
5 50 267 Jordan Lamack 20:43.0 48
6 64 269 Cole Pawlitzky 22:12.4 60
7 73 271 Mitchell Swagel 23:23.5 69

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler High School

Team Points
01:38:54Team Time

1 13 280 Davis Behler 18:20.1 13
2 32 286 Ben Regennitter 19:42.6 31
3 39 285 Henry Pociask 19:56.7 37
4 41 284 Jake Marventano 20:00.7 39
5 54 281 Grant Cunliffe-owe 20:53.5 51
6 61 279 Clark Beher 21:39.0 57
7 66 282 Nick Felde 22:20.7 62

Team name:
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:42:56Team Time

1 6 482 Josh Staggs 17:37.1 6
2 10 481 Jack Staggs 18:12.1 10
3 55 483 Matthew Wilterdink 20:55.3 52
4 65 475 Preston Brill 22:14.9 61
5 78 476 Adrian De Pagter 23:56.1 74
6 79 478 Sawyer Mueller 24:09.2 75
7 80 479 Sebastian Schefsky 24:35.4 76

Team name:
Team result: 237 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points
01:44:24Team Time

1 26 535 Alex Kaffine 19:12.7 25
2 40 540 Lucas Scharenbroch 19:57.8 38
3 56 534 Zachary Groh 20:56.7 53
4 62 533 Davis Glavin 21:44.7 58
5 67 532 Peter Gerrits 22:31.0 63
6 69 542 Jacob Weidig 22:42.0 65
7 70 536 Jack Kakuzi 22:49.0 66
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Team name:
Team result: 237 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points
01:44:24Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 242 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
01:47:58Team Time

1 24 318 Shawn Egerer 19:09.9 23
2 35 322 Jonah Melso 19:52.6 33
3 46 317 Seth Ciha 20:11.8 44
4 68 325 Jon Thoma 22:31.9 64
5 82 321 Noah Lukasek 26:10.7 78
6 83 323 Braden Revak 26:24.0 79
7 86 324 Jacob Sielaff 32:56.0 82

Team name:
Team result: 289 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points
01:49:46Team Time

1 38 341 Gavin Shirey 19:56.0 36
2 58 338 Cullen Kraus-McCarty 21:05.0 55
3 63 342 Braylin Thurow 21:52.9 59
4 72 343 Tyler Thurow 23:22.9 68
5 75 339 Zane Mccabe 23:28.7 71
6 81 336 Asher Johnson 25:04.0 77
7 87 337 Taiden Kovolski 33:17.1 83

Team name:
Team result: 316 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
01:57:36Team Time

1 27 360 Isaiah Martens 19:22.8 26
2 71 359 Calvin Kirsteatter 23:12.2 67
3 74 363 Ethan Newton 23:28.5 70
4 77 364 Josh Nicholas 23:33.5 73
5 84 358 Malachi Kezo 27:57.9 80
6 85 361 Caleb Mattheys 28:48.1 81

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute 

Team Points
Team Time

1 19 290 Caleb Mostek 18:49.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown 

Team Points
Team Time

1 33 631 Jake Budd 19:46.5 <5
2 52 633 Jackson Lamers 20:46.3 <5
3 60 632 Shea Cavanaugh 21:35.2 <5
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Two River Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 19 36
2 Manitowoc Lincoln 53 9
3 Valders 70 14
4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 117 13
5 Two Rivers 147 6
6 Sheboygan South 161 5

Kewaunee 3
Kohler High School 2
Mason County Central 1
Oostburg 2
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Two River Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

1 394 Bryce Hawley┬á 00:18:41.7Notre Dame Academy 6:01 min/m1 110
2 399 Andrew Kanning 00:18:51.7Notre Dame Academy 6:05 min/m2 211
3 377 Ethan Crane 00:18:55.0Notre Dame Academy 6:06 min/m3 311
4 395 Ethan Hejny 00:18:55.8Notre Dame Academy 6:06 min/m4 410
5 389 Jack Frelich 00:18:59.5Notre Dame Academy 6:07 min/m5 59
6 375 Lachlan Chambers 00:19:18.8Notre Dame Academy 6:13 min/m6 610
7 408 Owen Prosser 00:19:46.6Notre Dame Academy 6:22 min/m7 79
8 294 Ben Conrad 00:21:15.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:51 min/m1 811
9 591 Xavier Kauth 00:21:17.7Valders 6:52 min/m1 99
10 291 Cale Luer 00:21:21.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:53 min/m2 1011
11 413 Simon Wied 00:21:30.9Notre Dame Academy 6:56 min/m8 >711
12 388 Sebastian Fogarty 00:21:49.1Notre Dame Academy 7:02 min/m9 >79
13 597 Gunnar Romuald 00:21:54.9Valders 7:04 min/m2 119
14 385 Evan Ertman 00:21:58.7Notre Dame Academy 7:05 min/m10 >79
15 380 Mason Cumicek 00:21:58.9Notre Dame Academy 7:05 min/m11 >711
16 298 Carson Goetz 00:22:21.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:12 min/m3 1212
17 605 Chase Wilker 00:22:29.2Valders 7:15 min/m3 1312
18 303 Tyson Rupp 00:22:31.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:15 min/m4 1412
19 283 Noah Fibiger 00:22:34.7Kohler High School 7:16 min/m1 <511
20 404 Tyler Neveau 00:22:35.9Notre Dame Academy 7:17 min/m12 >712
21 520 Johnny Wallner 00:22:37.1Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:17 min/m1 1510
22 292 Matt Abler 00:22:39.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:18 min/m5 1611
23 392 Adam Guyette 00:22:46.1Notre Dame Academy 7:20 min/m13 >79
24 598 Sam Rugowski 00:22:46.2Valders 7:20 min/m4 1710
25 391 Lander Guevara 00:22:53.0Notre Dame Academy 7:22 min/m14 >79
26 386 Lane Ertman 00:22:56.2Notre Dame Academy 7:23 min/m15 >79
27 379 Pablo Cuene 00:22:58.0Notre Dame Academy 7:24 min/m16 >710
28 539 Preston Miller 00:23:09.0Sheboygan South 7:28 min/m1 1810
29 602 Matthew Storm 00:23:27.5Valders 7:34 min/m5 1912
30 566 Ekin Yang 00:23:42.1Two Rivers 7:38 min/m1 209
31 293 Bradin Bender 00:23:44.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:39 min/m6 219
32 265 Christian Hall 00:23:55.5Kewaunee 7:43 min/m1 <59
33 504 Ethan Damrau 00:23:55.9Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:43 min/m2 2212
34 585 Shaun Bratz 00:23:57.0Valders 7:43 min/m6 2310
35 272 Matt Wery 00:24:01.2Kewaunee 7:44 min/m2 <511
36 593 Jackson Olson 00:24:01.2Valders 7:44 min/m7 2411
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Two River Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

37 383 Charlie DeRuyter 00:24:03.4Notre Dame Academy 7:45 min/m17 >712
38 516 Lukas Schulze 00:24:10.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:47 min/m3 259
39 401 Nicholas Massabni 00:24:10.5Notre Dame Academy 7:47 min/m18 >712
40 581 Brady Bodart 00:24:11.5Valders 7:48 min/m8 >712
41 604 Mason Wenzel 00:24:24.7Valders 7:52 min/m9 >712
42 400 Mitchell Martin 00:24:29.2Notre Dame Academy 7:53 min/m19 >710
43 268 Lucas Martin 00:24:29.3Kewaunee 7:53 min/m3 <59
44 381 Giacomo D'Alessandro 00:24:32.0Notre Dame Academy 7:54 min/m20 >710
45 403 Felix Neta 00:24:32.5Notre Dame Academy 7:55 min/m21 >712
46 376 Aidan Clancy 00:24:35.0Notre Dame Academy 7:55 min/m22 >712
47 384 Alexander Elfner 00:24:38.6Notre Dame Academy 7:56 min/m23 >710
48 382 Dominic D'Angelo 00:24:40.5Notre Dame Academy 7:57 min/m24 >79
49 299 Lincoln Hebert 00:24:40.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:57 min/m7 269
50 390 Charlie Gerstner 00:24:49.2Notre Dame Academy 8:00 min/m25 >79
51 505 David Eatherton 00:24:55.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:02 min/m4 2710
52 511 Kole Klapperich 00:24:57.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:03 min/m5 289
53 295 Dawson Disch 00:25:00.2Manitowoc Lincoln 8:03 min/m8 >79
54 559 Joaquin Guynes 00:25:03.5Two Rivers 8:05 min/m2 2912
55 561 Gavin Kummer 00:25:05.2Two Rivers 8:05 min/m3 309
56 583 Ethan Bratz 00:25:06.0Valders 8:05 min/m10 >712
57 287 Nick Regennitter 00:25:14.2Kohler High School 8:08 min/m2 <512
58 480 Josh Spindler 00:25:18.8Oostburg 8:09 min/m1 <510
59 373 Michal Budzanowski 00:25:24.0Notre Dame Academy 8:11 min/m26 >711
60 501 Ethan Bidinger 00:25:30.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:13 min/m6 3110
61 554 Dean Anderson 00:25:41.5Two Rivers 8:17 min/m4 3210
62 537 Bryce Mcdonough 00:25:48.5Sheboygan South 8:19 min/m2 3311
63 512 Alexei Leganchuk 00:25:53.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:20 min/m7 349
64 590 Cole Hrudka 00:25:55.0Valders 8:21 min/m11 >711
65 541 Josue Uribe 00:26:08.8Sheboygan South 8:26 min/m3 3511
66 506 Lanyon Feile 00:26:10.1Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:26 min/m8 >79
67 513 Andrew Leibham 00:26:16.2Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:28 min/m9 >79
68 555 Kaiden Bradl 00:26:24.3Two Rivers 8:31 min/m5 3612
69 582 Bennett Borgwardt 00:26:32.0Valders 8:33 min/m12 >711
70 407 Thomas Phillips 00:27:41.4Notre Dame Academy 8:55 min/m27 >711
71 412 Chris Vogel 00:28:05.1Notre Dame Academy 9:03 min/m28 >79
72 538 Lukas Metropolis 00:28:07.1Sheboygan South 9:04 min/m4 3711
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Two River Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Male

73 543 Touger Yang 00:28:30.4Sheboygan South 9:11 min/m5 3810
74 378 Duke Cuene 00:28:41.2Notre Dame Academy 9:15 min/m29 >710
75 503 Isaiah Cyr 00:28:47.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:17 min/m10 >79
76 406 Mason Olson 00:28:56.9Notre Dame Academy 9:20 min/m30 >711
77 397 Jeremy Jarocki 00:29:06.0Notre Dame Academy 9:23 min/m31 >711
78 477 Caden Mueller 00:29:33.3Oostburg 9:32 min/m2 <512
79 514 Elliot Leibham 00:29:48.6Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:36 min/m11 >710
80 606 Rhys Wilker 00:30:03.2Valders 9:41 min/m13 >710
81 396 Engel Jaimes 00:31:12.4Notre Dame Academy 10:04 min/m32 >711
82 372 Reid Broekman 00:31:16.7Notre Dame Academy 10:05 min/m33 >79
83 301 Kaden Kuemmet 00:31:26.2Manitowoc Lincoln 10:08 min/m9 >79
84 370 Alvin Alvarado 00:32:06.7Notre Dame Academy 10:21 min/m34 >79
85 510 Lucas Hughes 00:32:18.9Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:25 min/m12 >79
86 509 Jack Hasenstein 00:32:19.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:25 min/m13 >79
87 580 McCoy Behnke 00:32:55.8Valders 10:37 min/m14 >710
88 565 Ben Selby 00:33:01.7Two Rivers 10:39 min/m6 399
89 409 James Shade 00:33:57.0Notre Dame Academy 10:57 min/m35 >711
90 402 Joe Micksch 00:34:12.9Notre Dame Academy 11:02 min/m36 >711
91 335 Jacob Failor 00:34:32.2Mason County Central 11:08 min/m1 <59
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 26, 2021 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points
01:47:55Team Time

1 4 428 Lauren Conway 20:17.0 4
2 5 422 Camille Broullire 20:47.3 5
3 6 454 Mia Miller 21:41.5 6
4 10 448 Zita Lulloff 22:21.5 10
5 13 434 Kinsey Gallagher 22:46.8 12
6 14 453 Erin McNerney 22:53.1 13
7 20 446 Mia Lemkuil 23:11.8 19

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points
01:50:15Team Time

1 1 570 Mikaela Helling 19:22.6 1
2 2 567 Anna Gallagher 19:48.2 2
3 7 575 Olivia Stanley 21:52.8 7
4 22 568 Jenna Green 23:37.6 21
5 38 572 Breanne Kulpa 25:33.0 34
6 39 576 Catelyn Taddy 25:41.5 35
7 45 569 Ashley Groothoff 26:15.7 41

Team name:
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:54:11Team Time

1 8 484 Holly Bley 22:03.8 8
2 9 489 Caris Jaeger 22:09.3 9
3 11 487 Minnie Hoffman 22:27.8 11
4 18 496 Natalie Walker 23:02.5 17
5 26 490 Maggie Kolste 24:27.1 24
6 48 494 Pearl Ternes 26:27.4 44
7 57 497 Madyson Walvoord 27:29.8 52

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points
01:58:51Team Time

1 15 617 Avery Kauth 22:56.0 14
2 17 609 Elizabeth Backus 22:59.4 16
3 21 618 Brooke Lau 23:13.0 20
4 32 628 Andie Taylor 24:42.1 28
5 33 607 Alexis Alfson 25:00.0 29
6 36 622 Naomi Nelson 25:14.6 32
7 41 613 Carissa Hammel 25:50.4 37

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
02:05:27Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
02:05:27Team Time

1 28 314 Gwen Stryzewski 24:30.8 25
2 31 307 Grace Barden 24:39.3 27
3 35 311 Audrey Rabitz 25:05.3 31
4 37 309 Audra Hampton-Gregory 25:17.7 33
5 42 316 Addison Zick 25:53.5 38
6 52 308 Tessa Campbell 27:01.3 48
7 54 310 Addison Jalbert 27:20.6 49

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
02:03:27Team Time

1 3 330 Brooklyn Luebke 20:00.4 3
2 34 327 Trisha Kiss 25:02.2 30
3 43 329 Emma Kolar 25:53.8 39
4 44 333 Grace Zander 25:57.0 40
5 49 326 Isabella Blauert 26:32.4 45
6 51 328 Elizabeth Kolar 26:46.0 47
7 66 331 Taylor Schuettpelz 29:20.8 61

Team name:
Team result: 186 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points
02:10:14Team Time

1 16 526 Sophia Ourada 22:56.5 15
2 30 522 Ambryn Diener 24:38.4 26
3 40 531 Claire Walecka 25:49.0 36
4 58 528 Audrey Schmideler 28:12.4 53
5 61 524 Maddie Hackbarth 28:36.7 56
6 62 529 Madison Vaszily 28:42.8 57
7 69 523 Ellie Fredericks 29:43.4 63

Team name:
Team result: 201 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points
02:11:18Team Time

1 19 545 Rylee Brotz 23:10.0 18
2 23 544 Brenna Brotz 24:03.3 22
3 47 548 Keeyana Judkins 26:25.4 43
4 63 549 Sophia Kiesow 28:46.6 58
5 65 551 Katherine Ognacevic 28:51.8 60
6 68 552 Brooklyn Severance 29:38.3 62
7 71 546 Ellie Daharsh 31:01.9 65

Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points
02:20:56Team Time

1 25 351 Jaden Petersen 24:22.1 23
2 59 345 Jayden Baker 28:33.4 54
3 60 344 Emily Adams 28:36.3 55
4 64 346 Ava Brooks 28:49.9 59
5 70 357 Nyvaeh Wendt 30:33.8 64
6 72 352 Marissa Quillan 31:40.5 66
7 73 354 Mya Sterley 32:03.7 67
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Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points
02:20:56Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 257 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
02:20:48Team Time

1 46 367 Abigail Matthys 26:22.1 42
2 50 368 Lindsey Matthys 26:38.0 46
3 55 366 Eleanor Kirsteatter 27:28.0 50
4 56 365 Briar Albaugh 27:28.0 51
5 75 369 Clare Stanley 32:51.0 68

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points
Team Time

1 24 276 Hannah Morton 24:08.8 <5
2 27 277 Natalie Pansier 24:29.0 <5
3 29 273 Mercedes Kroll 24:36.6 <5
4 76 275 Wren Kunesh 33:44.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler High School

Team Points
Team Time

1 53 289 Sophia Hamilton 27:18.0 <5
2 74 288 Sofie Cunliffe-owen 32:35.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown 

Team Points
Team Time

1 12 634 Maddy Collins 22:32.0 <5
2 67 635 Abby Radtke 29:23.8 <5
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 37 7
2 Two Rivers 68 7
3 Oostburg 70 7
4 Valders 113 7
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 168 7
6 Manitowoc Lutheran 169 7
7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 198 7
8 Sheboygan South 210 7
9 Kewaunee 222 5
10 Mason County Central 268 7
11 NEWCHAA 272 5

Kohler High School 2
Wrightstown 2
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

1 570 Mikaela Helling 00:19:22.6Two Rivers 6:15 min/m1 1
2 567 Anna Gallagher 00:19:48.2Two Rivers 6:23 min/m2 2
3 330 Brooklyn Luebke 00:20:00.4Manitowoc Lutheran 6:27 min/m1 3
4 428 Lauren Conway 00:20:17.0Notre Dame Academy 6:32 min/m1 4
5 422 Camille Broullire 00:20:47.3Notre Dame Academy 6:42 min/m2 5
6 454 Mia Miller 00:21:41.5Notre Dame Academy 6:59 min/m3 6
7 575 Olivia Stanley 00:21:52.8Two Rivers 7:03 min/m3 7
8 484 Holly Bley 00:22:03.8Oostburg 7:07 min/m1 8
9 489 Caris Jaeger 00:22:09.3Oostburg 7:08 min/m2 9
10 448 Zita Lulloff 00:22:21.5Notre Dame Academy 7:12 min/m4 10
11 487 Minnie Hoffman 00:22:27.8Oostburg 7:14 min/m3 11
12 634 Maddy Collins 00:22:32.0Wrightstown 7:16 min/m1 <5
13 434 Kinsey Gallagher 00:22:46.8Notre Dame Academy 7:20 min/m5 12
14 453 Erin McNerney 00:22:53.1Notre Dame Academy 7:22 min/m6 13
15 617 Avery Kauth 00:22:56.0Valders 7:23 min/m1 14
16 526 Sophia Ourada 00:22:56.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:24 min/m1 15
17 609 Elizabeth Backus 00:22:59.4Valders 7:24 min/m2 16
18 496 Natalie Walker 00:23:02.5Oostburg 7:25 min/m4 17
19 545 Rylee Brotz 00:23:10.0Sheboygan South 7:28 min/m1 18
20 446 Mia Lemkuil 00:23:11.8Notre Dame Academy 7:28 min/m7 19
21 618 Brooke Lau 00:23:13.0Valders 7:29 min/m3 20
22 568 Jenna Green 00:23:37.6Two Rivers 7:37 min/m4 21
23 544 Brenna Brotz 00:24:03.3Sheboygan South 7:45 min/m2 22
24 276 Hannah Morton 00:24:08.8Kewaunee 7:47 min/m1 23
25 351 Jaden Petersen 00:24:22.1Mason County Central 7:51 min/m1 24
26 490 Maggie Kolste 00:24:27.1Oostburg 7:53 min/m5 25
27 277 Natalie Pansier 00:24:29.0Kewaunee 7:53 min/m2 26
28 314 Gwen Stryzewski 00:24:30.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:54 min/m1 27
29 273 Mercedes Kroll 00:24:36.6Kewaunee 7:56 min/m3 28
30 522 Ambryn Diener 00:24:38.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:56 min/m2 29
31 307 Grace Barden 00:24:39.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:57 min/m2 30
32 628 Andie Taylor 00:24:42.1Valders 7:58 min/m4 31
33 607 Alexis Alfson 00:25:00.0Valders 8:03 min/m5 32
34 327 Trisha Kiss 00:25:02.2Manitowoc Lutheran 8:04 min/m2 33
35 311 Audrey Rabitz 00:25:05.3Manitowoc Lincoln 8:05 min/m3 34
36 622 Naomi Nelson 00:25:14.6Valders 8:08 min/m6 35
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

37 309 Audra Hampton-Gregory 00:25:17.7Manitowoc Lincoln 8:09 min/m4 36
38 572 Breanne Kulpa 00:25:33.0Two Rivers 8:14 min/m5 37
39 576 Catelyn Taddy 00:25:41.5Two Rivers 8:17 min/m6 38
40 531 Claire Walecka 00:25:49.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:19 min/m3 39
41 613 Carissa Hammel 00:25:50.4Valders 8:20 min/m7 40
42 316 Addison Zick 00:25:53.5Manitowoc Lincoln 8:21 min/m5 41
43 329 Emma Kolar 00:25:53.8Manitowoc Lutheran 8:21 min/m3 42
44 333 Grace Zander 00:25:57.0Manitowoc Lutheran 8:22 min/m4 43
45 569 Ashley Groothoff 00:26:15.7Two Rivers 8:28 min/m7 44
46 367 Abigail Matthys 00:26:22.1NEWCHAA 8:30 min/m1 45
47 548 Keeyana Judkins 00:26:25.4Sheboygan South 8:31 min/m3 46
48 494 Pearl Ternes 00:26:27.4Oostburg 8:32 min/m6 47
49 326 Isabella Blauert 00:26:32.4Manitowoc Lutheran 8:33 min/m5 48
50 368 Lindsey Matthys 00:26:38.0NEWCHAA 8:35 min/m2 49
51 328 Elizabeth Kolar 00:26:46.0Manitowoc Lutheran 8:38 min/m6 50
52 308 Tessa Campbell 00:27:01.3Manitowoc Lincoln 8:43 min/m6 51
53 289 Sophia Hamilton 00:27:18.0Kohler High School 8:48 min/m1 <5
54 310 Addison Jalbert 00:27:20.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:49 min/m7 52
55 366 Eleanor Kirsteatter 00:27:28.0NEWCHAA 8:51 min/m3 53
56 365 Briar Albaugh 00:27:28.0NEWCHAA 8:51 min/m4 54
57 497 Madyson Walvoord 00:27:29.8Oostburg 8:52 min/m7 55
58 528 Audrey Schmideler 00:28:12.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:05 min/m4 56
59 345 Jayden Baker 00:28:33.4Mason County Central 9:12 min/m2 57
60 344 Emily Adams 00:28:36.3Mason County Central 9:13 min/m3 58
61 524 Maddie Hackbarth 00:28:36.7Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:13 min/m5 59
62 529 Madison Vaszily 00:28:42.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:15 min/m6 60
63 549 Sophia Kiesow 00:28:46.6Sheboygan South 9:16 min/m4 61
64 346 Ava Brooks 00:28:49.9Mason County Central 9:18 min/m4 62
65 551 Katherine Ognacevic 00:28:51.8Sheboygan South 9:18 min/m5 63
66 331 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:29:20.8Manitowoc Lutheran 9:28 min/m7 64
67 635 Abby Radtke 00:29:23.8Wrightstown 9:28 min/m2 <5
68 552 Brooklyn Severance 00:29:38.3Sheboygan South 9:33 min/m6 65
69 523 Ellie Fredericks 00:29:43.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:35 min/m7 66
70 357 Nyvaeh Wendt 00:30:33.8Mason County Central 9:51 min/m5 67
71 546 Ellie Daharsh 00:31:01.9Sheboygan South 10:00 min/m7 68
72 352 Marissa Quillan 00:31:40.5Mason County Central 10:13 min/m6 69
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Two River Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

73 354 Mya Sterley 00:32:03.7Mason County Central 10:20 min/m7 70
74 288 Sofie Cunliffe-owen 00:32:35.8Kohler High School 10:30 min/m2 <5
75 369 Clare Stanley 00:32:51.0NEWCHAA 10:35 min/m5 71
76 275 Wren Kunesh 00:33:44.2Kewaunee 10:52 min/m4 72
77 278 Grace Wisnicky 00:34:56.5Kewaunee 11:16 min/m5 73
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Two River Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 26, 2021 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points
01:34:24Team Time

1 1 394 Bryce Hawley┬á 18:41.7 1
2 2 399 Andrew Kanning 18:51.7 2
3 3 377 Ethan Crane 18:55.0 3
4 4 395 Ethan Hejny 18:55.8 4
5 5 389 Jack Frelich 18:59.5 5
6 6 375 Lachlan Chambers 19:18.8 6
7 7 408 Owen Prosser 19:46.6 7
8 11 413 Simon Wied 21:30.9 >7
9 12 388 Sebastian Fogarty 21:49.1 >7
10 14 385 Evan Ertman 21:58.7 >7
11 15 380 Mason Cumicek 21:58.9 >7
12 20 404 Tyler Neveau 22:35.9 >7
13 23 392 Adam Guyette 22:46.1 >7
14 25 391 Lander Guevara 22:53.0 >7
15 26 386 Lane Ertman 22:56.2 >7
16 27 379 Pablo Cuene 22:58.0 >7
17 37 383 Charlie DeRuyter 24:03.4 >7
18 39 401 Nicholas Massabni 24:10.5 >7
19 42 400 Mitchell Martin 24:29.2 >7
20 44 381 Giacomo D'Alessandro 24:32.0 >7
21 45 403 Felix Neta 24:32.5 >7
22 46 376 Aidan Clancy 24:35.0 >7
23 47 384 Alexander Elfner 24:38.6 >7
24 48 382 Dominic D'Angelo 24:40.5 >7
25 50 390 Charlie Gerstner 24:49.2 >7
26 59 373 Michal Budzanowski 25:24.0 >7
27 70 407 Thomas Phillips 27:41.4 >7
28 71 412 Chris Vogel 28:05.1 >7
29 74 378 Duke Cuene 28:41.2 >7
30 76 406 Mason Olson 28:56.9 >7
31 77 397 Jeremy Jarocki 29:06.0 >7
32 81 396 Engel Jaimes 31:12.4 >7
33 82 372 Reid Broekman 31:16.7 >7
34 84 370 Alvin Alvarado 32:06.7 >7
35 89 409 James Shade 33:57.0 >7
36 90 402 Joe Micksch 34:12.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
01:50:11Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
01:50:11Team Time

1 8 294 Ben Conrad 21:15.9 8
2 10 291 Cale Luer 21:21.8 10
3 16 298 Carson Goetz 22:21.7 12
4 18 303 Tyson Rupp 22:31.0 14
5 22 292 Matt Abler 22:39.8 16
6 31 293 Bradin Bender 23:44.0 21
7 49 299 Lincoln Hebert 24:40.9 26
8 53 295 Dawson Disch 25:00.2 >7
9 83 301 Kaden Kuemmet 31:26.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points
01:51:56Team Time

1 9 591 Xavier Kauth 21:17.7 9
2 13 597 Gunnar Romuald 21:54.9 11
3 17 605 Chase Wilker 22:29.2 13
4 24 598 Sam Rugowski 22:46.2 17
5 29 602 Matthew Storm 23:27.5 19
6 34 585 Shaun Bratz 23:57.0 23
7 36 593 Jackson Olson 24:01.2 24
8 40 581 Brady Bodart 24:11.5 >7
9 41 604 Mason Wenzel 24:24.7 >7
10 56 583 Ethan Bratz 25:06.0 >7
11 64 590 Cole Hrudka 25:55.0 >7
12 69 582 Bennett Borgwardt 26:32.0 >7
13 80 606 Rhys Wilker 30:03.2 >7
14 87 580 McCoy Behnke 32:55.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points
02:00:37Team Time

1 21 520 Johnny Wallner 22:37.1 15
2 33 504 Ethan Damrau 23:55.9 22
3 38 516 Lukas Schulze 24:10.3 25
4 51 505 David Eatherton 24:55.5 27
5 52 511 Kole Klapperich 24:57.8 28
6 60 501 Ethan Bidinger 25:30.5 31
7 63 512 Alexei Leganchuk 25:53.0 34
8 66 506 Lanyon Feile 26:10.1 >7
9 67 513 Andrew Leibham 26:16.2 >7
10 75 503 Isaiah Cyr 28:47.5 >7
11 79 514 Elliot Leibham 29:48.6 >7
12 85 510 Lucas Hughes 32:18.9 >7
13 86 509 Jack Hasenstein 32:19.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points
02:05:57Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points
02:05:57Team Time

1 30 566 Ekin Yang 23:42.1 20
2 54 559 Joaquin Guynes 25:03.5 29
3 55 561 Gavin Kummer 25:05.2 30
4 61 554 Dean Anderson 25:41.5 32
5 68 555 Kaiden Bradl 26:24.3 36
6 88 565 Ben Selby 33:01.7 39

Team name:
Team result: 161 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points
02:11:45Team Time

1 28 539 Preston Miller 23:09.0 18
2 62 537 Bryce Mcdonough 25:48.5 33
3 65 541 Josue Uribe 26:08.8 35
4 72 538 Lukas Metropolis 28:07.1 37
5 73 543 Touger Yang 28:30.4 38

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points
Team Time

1 32 265 Christian Hall 23:55.5 <5
2 35 272 Matt Wery 24:01.2 <5
3 43 268 Lucas Martin 24:29.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler High School

Team Points
Team Time

1 19 283 Noah Fibiger 22:34.7 <5
2 57 287 Nick Regennitter 25:14.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points
Team Time

1 91 335 Jacob Failor 34:32.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
Team Time

1 58 480 Josh Spindler 25:18.8 <5
2 78 477 Caden Mueller 29:33.3 <5
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Two River Invitational
JV Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 15 41
2 Valders 52 10
3 Oostburg 79 9

Manitowoc Lincoln 3
Manitowoc Lutheran 1
Mason County Central 4
Sheboygan Area Lutheran 3
Sheboygan South 2
Two Rivers 3
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Two River Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

1 439 Aubrey Guyette 00:23:13.8Notre Dame Academy 7:29 min/m1 111
2 459 Mary Popkey 00:23:14.8Notre Dame Academy 7:29 min/m2 212
3 455 Maria Nolle 00:23:34.0Notre Dame Academy 7:36 min/m3 311
4 425 Ella Capomaccio 00:24:09.8Notre Dame Academy 7:47 min/m4 410
5 430 Morgan Eberhardt 00:24:12.3Notre Dame Academy 7:48 min/m5 511
6 449 Dana Lunde 00:24:16.0Notre Dame Academy 7:49 min/m6 69
7 416 Paige Beining 00:24:25.5Notre Dame Academy 7:52 min/m7 710
8 443 Megan Krysiak 00:24:32.4Notre Dame Academy 7:54 min/m8 >712
9 421 Emily Briski 00:24:59.8Notre Dame Academy 8:03 min/m9 >710
10 471 Julia Vogel 00:25:33.7Notre Dame Academy 8:14 min/m10 >710
11 431 Margaret Fogarty 00:25:41.5Notre Dame Academy 8:17 min/m11 >711
12 420 Lucy Brada 00:25:49.9Notre Dame Academy 8:19 min/m12 >712
13 450 Alexandra (Alex) Mach 00:26:09.2Notre Dame Academy 8:26 min/m13 >712
14 429 Grace Del Frate 00:26:13.9Notre Dame Academy 8:27 min/m14 >711
15 472 Addie Weiss 00:26:17.5Notre Dame Academy 8:28 min/m15 >711
16 470 Francesca VanDrisse┬á 00:26:19.7Notre Dame Academy 8:29 min/m16 >710
17 579 Shaidyn White 00:26:31.7Two Rivers 8:33 min/m1 <510
18 619 Alayna Litz 00:26:32.5Valders 8:33 min/m1 812
19 621 Sage Meyer 00:26:33.4Valders 8:34 min/m2 912
20 445 Molly Kukiela 00:26:34.8Notre Dame Academy 8:34 min/m17 >712
21 464 Emma Skaletski 00:26:56.1Notre Dame Academy 8:41 min/m18 >711
22 441 Olivia Holschuh 00:27:02.1Notre Dame Academy 8:43 min/m19 >711
23 414 Brenedyn Barajas 00:27:13.5Notre Dame Academy 8:46 min/m20 >711
24 571 Kylie Kakes 00:27:15.9Two Rivers 8:47 min/m2 <510
25 312 Kaitlyn Stanislowski 00:27:23.3Manitowoc Lincoln 8:50 min/m1 <59
26 468 Delaney VandenHouten 00:27:29.8Notre Dame Academy 8:52 min/m21 >711
27 461 Taylor Quinn 00:27:33.7Notre Dame Academy 8:53 min/m22 >711
28 630 Claire Zipperer 00:27:36.0Valders 8:54 min/m3 1010
29 469 Caroline VanDrisse 00:27:41.6Notre Dame Academy 8:56 min/m23 >712
30 463 Jasmine Simpson 00:27:44.8Notre Dame Academy 8:57 min/m24 >710
31 491 Kaylee Schmitt 00:27:45.5Oostburg 8:57 min/m1 119
32 616 Ellie Hove 00:27:55.3Valders 9:00 min/m4 1212
33 433 Delaney Gallagher 00:28:06.4Notre Dame Academy 9:04 min/m25 >711
34 423 Celia Brummel 00:28:20.7Notre Dame Academy 9:08 min/m26 >712
35 625 Kristen Pederson 00:28:42.1Valders 9:15 min/m5 1311
36 436 Morgan Gokey 00:28:43.8Notre Dame Academy 9:16 min/m27 >79
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Two River Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

37 457 Eva Passel 00:28:47.5Notre Dame Academy 9:17 min/m28 >79
38 610 Myah Behnke 00:28:53.2Valders 9:19 min/m6 149
39 458 Madeline Patrickus 00:29:07.0Notre Dame Academy 9:23 min/m29 >711
40 417 Charlotte Benner 00:29:07.3Notre Dame Academy 9:23 min/m30 >711
41 493 Addison Ten Pas 00:29:08.5Oostburg 9:24 min/m2 159
42 499 Maya Waranka 00:29:16.5Oostburg 9:26 min/m3 1610
43 473 Lauren Witczak 00:29:22.8Notre Dame Academy 9:28 min/m31 >710
44 332 Katie Ungemach 00:29:29.0Manitowoc Lutheran 9:30 min/m1 <512
45 467 Maggie Tressler 00:29:33.4Notre Dame Academy 9:32 min/m32 >712
46 313 Cabrena Stockinger 00:30:02.2Manitowoc Lincoln 9:41 min/m2 <59
47 530 Addy Verhagen 00:30:13.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:45 min/m1 <59
48 577 Chloe Taddy 00:30:14.9Two Rivers 9:45 min/m3 <511
49 462 Madeline Rose 00:30:42.5Notre Dame Academy 9:54 min/m33 >710
50 611 Alexa Geraldson 00:30:48.4Valders 9:56 min/m7 1710
51 500 Kallie Westerbeke 00:30:55.4Oostburg 9:58 min/m4 1811
52 415 Grace Barington 00:30:58.5Notre Dame Academy 9:59 min/m34 >710
53 447 Anna Lippert 00:31:00.3Notre Dame Academy 10:00 min/m35 >712
54 444 Emily Kukiela 00:31:01.4Notre Dame Academy 10:00 min/m36 >79
55 418 Billie Boone 00:31:04.6Notre Dame Academy 10:01 min/m37 >710
56 492 Ingrid Steinbock 00:31:10.0Oostburg 10:03 min/m5 1910
57 525 Emily Markert 00:31:12.6Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:04 min/m2 <59
58 627 Ava Schad 00:31:13.0Valders 10:04 min/m8 >710
59 578 Livie Stader 00:31:57.5Oostburg 10:18 min/m6 2010
60 485 Branda Brusse 00:32:08.0Oostburg 10:21 min/m7 219
61 527 Olivia Scheibl 00:32:12.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:23 min/m3 <511
62 315 Devin Talley 00:32:17.3Manitowoc Lincoln 10:24 min/m3 <59
63 553 Ashley Stephen 00:32:45.6Sheboygan South 10:34 min/m1 <511
64 350 Ashlynrose Kelley 00:32:54.5Mason County Central 10:36 min/m1 <512
65 435 Maryilis Garza 00:33:08.8Notre Dame Academy 10:41 min/m38 >712
66 426 Amelia Chrudimsky 00:33:59.3Notre Dame Academy 10:57 min/m39 >79
67 615 Gabbi Hoffman 00:34:13.5Valders 11:02 min/m9 >710
68 349 Sereniti Johnson 00:34:26.1Mason County Central 11:06 min/m2 <512
69 623 Heather Oltmanns 00:34:33.8Valders 11:08 min/m10 >79
70 466 Kaia Streckenbach 00:34:42.0Notre Dame Academy 11:11 min/m40 >710
71 452 Evelyn McKenna 00:34:43.8Notre Dame Academy 11:12 min/m41 >710
72 550 Esperanza Lara 00:35:00.4Sheboygan South 11:17 min/m2 <59
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Two River Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 26, 2021

Female

73 495 Emma Valind 00:35:39.3Oostburg 11:30 min/m8 >711
74 488 Kailey Hoffmann 00:35:45.8Oostburg 11:32 min/m9 >711
75 353 Alivia Steiger 00:35:48.0Mason County Central 11:32 min/m3 <512
76 355 Lily Stone 00:35:50.8Mason County Central 11:33 min/m4 <512

8/26/21 5:59:31 PM 3 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Two River Invitational
JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 26, 2021 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points
01:58:25Team Time

1 1 439 Aubrey Guyette 23:13.8 1
2 2 459 Mary Popkey 23:14.8 2
3 3 455 Maria Nolle 23:34.0 3
4 4 425 Ella Capomaccio 24:09.8 4
5 5 430 Morgan Eberhardt 24:12.3 5
6 6 449 Dana Lunde 24:16.0 6
7 7 416 Paige Beining 24:25.5 7
8 8 443 Megan Krysiak 24:32.4 >7
9 9 421 Emily Briski 24:59.8 >7
10 10 471 Julia Vogel 25:33.7 >7
11 11 431 Margaret Fogarty 25:41.5 >7
12 12 420 Lucy Brada 25:49.9 >7
13 13 450 Alexandra (Alex) Mach 26:09.2 >7
14 14 429 Grace Del Frate 26:13.9 >7
15 15 472 Addie Weiss 26:17.5 >7
16 16 470 Francesca VanDrisse┬á 26:19.7 >7
17 20 445 Molly Kukiela 26:34.8 >7
18 21 464 Emma Skaletski 26:56.1 >7
19 22 441 Olivia Holschuh 27:02.1 >7
20 23 414 Brenedyn Barajas 27:13.5 >7
21 26 468 Delaney VandenHouten 27:29.8 >7
22 27 461 Taylor Quinn 27:33.7 >7
23 29 469 Caroline VanDrisse 27:41.6 >7
24 30 463 Jasmine Simpson 27:44.8 >7
25 33 433 Delaney Gallagher 28:06.4 >7
26 34 423 Celia Brummel 28:20.7 >7
27 36 436 Morgan Gokey 28:43.8 >7
28 37 457 Eva Passel 28:47.5 >7
29 39 458 Madeline Patrickus 29:07.0 >7
30 40 417 Charlotte Benner 29:07.3 >7
31 43 473 Lauren Witczak 29:22.8 >7
32 45 467 Maggie Tressler 29:33.4 >7
33 49 462 Madeline Rose 30:42.5 >7
34 52 415 Grace Barington 30:58.5 >7
35 53 447 Anna Lippert 31:00.3 >7
36 54 444 Emily Kukiela 31:01.4 >7
37 55 418 Billie Boone 31:04.6 >7
38 65 435 Maryilis Garza 33:08.8 >7
39 66 426 Amelia Chrudimsky 33:59.3 >7
40 70 466 Kaia Streckenbach 34:42.0 >7
41 71 452 Evelyn McKenna 34:43.8 >7
42 77 438 Alexis Gunderson 45:30.0 >7
43 2 460 Olivia Prosser 45:30.8 >7
44 3 465 Hanna Streckenbach 47:12.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points
02:17:20Team Time

1 18 619 Alayna Litz 26:32.5 8
2 19 621 Sage Meyer 26:33.4 9
3 28 630 Claire Zipperer 27:36.0 10
4 32 616 Ellie Hove 27:55.3 12
5 35 625 Kristen Pederson 28:42.1 13
6 38 610 Myah Behnke 28:53.2 14
7 50 611 Alexa Geraldson 30:48.4 17
8 58 627 Ava Schad 31:13.0 >7
9 67 615 Gabbi Hoffman 34:13.5 >7
10 69 623 Heather Oltmanns 34:33.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
02:28:17Team Time

1 31 491 Kaylee Schmitt 27:45.5 11
2 41 493 Addison Ten Pas 29:08.5 15
3 42 499 Maya Waranka 29:16.5 16
4 51 500 Kallie Westerbeke 30:55.4 18
5 56 492 Ingrid Steinbock 31:10.0 19
6 59 578 Livie Stader 31:57.5 20
7 60 485 Branda Brusse 32:08.0 21
8 73 495 Emma Valind 35:39.3 >7
9 74 488 Kailey Hoffmann 35:45.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 278 Grace Wisnicky 34:56.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 312 Kaitlyn Stanislowski 27:23.3 <5
2 46 313 Cabrena Stockinger 30:02.2 <5
3 62 315 Devin Talley 32:17.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
Team Time

1 44 332 Katie Ungemach 29:29.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points
Team Time

1 64 350 Ashlynrose Kelley 32:54.5 <5
2 68 349 Sereniti Johnson 34:26.1 <5
3 75 353 Alivia Steiger 35:48.0 <5
4 76 355 Lily Stone 35:50.8 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points
Team Time

1 47 530 Addy Verhagen 30:13.5 <5
2 57 525 Emily Markert 31:12.6 <5
3 61 527 Olivia Scheibl 32:12.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points
Team Time

1 63 553 Ashley Stephen 32:45.6 <5
2 72 550 Esperanza Lara 35:00.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points
Team Time

1 17 579 Shaidyn White 26:31.7 <5
2 24 571 Kylie Kakes 27:15.9 <5
3 48 577 Chloe Taddy 30:14.9 <5
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